IEIMobile Solution
w w w . i e i m o b i l e . c o m
PACSmate
Medical
Solutions
3
2
Automation

ICECARE-05-ET-R10 5” TFT-LCD tablet with TI Sitara™ AM3715 CPU, Wi-Fi/Bluetooth, 5-megapixel camera, Android 4.1.2 OS, RoHS
ICECARE-05-UHF-R10 5” TFT-LCD tablet with TI Sitara™ AM3715 CPU, Wi-Fi/Bluetooth, UHF RFID, 5-megapixel camera, Android 4.1.2 OS, RoHS
Ordering Information
Model Variations
Specifications
Packing List
Item Part No. Q'ty
Adapter 63040-330010-000-RS 1
Cable 32001-008501-100-RS 1
Earphone 30900-000003-RS 1
Part No. Touch Wireless Bluetooth 3.75G GPS HF RFID UHF RFID
ICECARE-05-HF-R10 Capacitive touch 802.11a/b/g/n Ver. 4.0 N/A N/A Yes N/A
ICECARE-05-ET-R10 Capacitive touch 802.11a/b/g/n Ver. 4.0 N/A N/A N/A N/A
ICECARE-05-UHF-R10 Capacitive touch 802.11a/b/g/n Ver. 4.0 N/A N/A N/A Yes
Model ICECARE-05
Display
LCD Size 5” TFT LCD
Brightness (cd/m²) 350
Max. Resolution 800 (H) x 480 (V)